
Public Holidays, In Service Day, Early Closure and Nursery Closure  

Aug 2025 to July 2026 

In Service Days  

Thursday 14 August 2025 
Friday 15 August 2025 
Monday 20 October 2025 
Wednesday 18 February 2026 
Thursday 07 May 2026 

 

Public Holidays 
Monday 04 August 2025 
Friday 26 September 2025 
Monday 29 September 2025 
Thursday 25 December 2025 
Friday 26 December 2025 
Thursday 01 January 2026 
Friday 02 January 2026 
Friday 03 April 2026 
Monday 06 April 2026 
Monday 04 May 2026 
Monday  25 May 2022 

 

Nursery Closure  
Monday 29 December 2025 
Tuesday 30 December 2025 
Wednesday  31 December 2025 

 

Nursery Early Closure (2.30pm) 
Wednesday 24th December 2025 
Friday 31st July 2026 

 


